
DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 18 MARCH, 2024

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

1_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 1 of 11

MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

Cr.A [Acq] 143-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

C.R 189-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 433-
B/2023(Contracts-
Others)

CM 50/2024 [EH]
In W.P 755-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Promotion)

CM [EH] 79/2024
In W.P 794-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Abdul Qadir etc

Mustahab Alam

Noor Ahmad etc

Govt of KP etc

Regional Director EOBI KP etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 150/2023

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Ibrahim

Rajan Bad Shah

Shumaila Shoukat etc

Hazrat Ali

Zahir Gul

M.Ishaq Khattak

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Pir Asimullah Shah, Sayyid
Murtaza Ali Pirzada

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi, Najibullah
Khan

Abdul Nasir Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Muhammad Ibrahim
V/s

M.Ishaq Khattak

(28165)

(29090)

(28695)

(21033)

(21127)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

CM [EH] 82/2024
In W.P 725-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

CM 72/2024 [EH]
In C.R 245-
B/2023(Decree-
Possession)

CM [EH] 81/2024
In W.P 88-
B/2024(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

C.R 105-
B/2019(Decree-
Preemption)

C.R 161-
B/2022(Orders-
Others)

Federation of Pakistan etc

Amanullah etc

State etc

Ikramullah Khan etc

Syed Noor khan

Court No: 1

Gul Nawaz

Khushal Noor through Maqbool
Rahman etc

Badshad Khan  etc

Abdul Wahid

Habib Ur Rahman etc

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Amanullah Khan Khattak

Shahid Khan Bangash

Abdullah Khattak

Inamullah Khan Kakki

Umer Daraz Khattak, Khan Zada
Khan

Ahmadullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26903)

(29739)

(30321)

(17084)

(25889)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

1.

2.

FAO 3-B/2022
With CM
02/2022(First
Appeal Against
Order(FAO)-
Declaration)

W.P 812-
B/2022(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 699-B/2023
With CM
415/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrM [BA] 5-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 72-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

Govt Of KPK etc

Faran Ali Shah etc

Mst Sana Riaz etc

State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

W.P 68/2023

Mst Faiza Naimat etc

Rasool Zaman etc

Faiza Naimat

Barkatullah

Wasiullah

Munir Rahman

Hafiz M.Hanif

Arifullah Awan

Rizwanullah Wazir

Alamgir Khan Mandan

Umeed ullah Khattak

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Faran Ali Shah
V/s

Hafiz M.Hanif

(26521)

(27187)

(29581)

(30086)

(30355)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

CrM [BA] 73-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 81-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 83-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 87-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 88-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

The State etc

The State etc

The State

Rahmatullah Khan etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Akhya Jan

Niaz Ur Rahman

Javed Muhammad

Fawad

Arsalan

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Haroon Ur Rasheed

Asghar Nawaz

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Noor Muhammad Khan

Masood Adnan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30356)

(30384)

(30386)

(30408)

(30418)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CrM [BA] 95-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 96-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [TA] 2-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

CrA [S.Sen] 321-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-illegal
disposession Act)

CrA [S.Sen] 406-
B/2023 With CM
130/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

C.Misc 2-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Civil
Miscellaneous)

State etc

State etc

Hikmat Shah etc

Nasrullah etc

State etc

Zar Hameen etc

Court No: 1

Hafizullah

Shehzad  Khan

Noor Muhammad

Zafar Ali Khan

Riaz Noor

Muhammad Nawab

Saqib Ahmad Jan

Zafar Jamal

Haroon Ur Rasheed

Nandar Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

Abdul Kabir Khan

Fazal Hayat Khattak

Inamullah Khan Kakki

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30442)

(30443)

(30409)

(28879)

(29718)

(27434)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE KAMRAN HAYAT MIANKHELBEFORE:-

14. C.R 253-
B/2022(Orders-
Others) Qadar Jana etc

Court No: 1

Noor Wali Khan Shahid Khan Bangash
V/s

(26939)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

W.P 563-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

C.R 33-
B/2024(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 42-B/2024
With CM
56/2024(Decree-
Recovery)

C.R 43-
B/2024(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 178-B/2020
With CM
174/2020(Decree-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

Rafiullah etc

The Deputy Commissioner etc

Saghirullah Khan etc

Rafiullah Khan etc

Faizullah etc

Court No: 2

Saeed Muhammad etc

Mir Aslam Khan through Sher
Andaz Khan

Hakim Gul etc

Gul Tiaz Khan etc

Wahid Ali

Younas Ali Shah

Muhammad Wasim Khan

Nandar Khan

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

H.Zafar Iqbal, Khush Ameer
Khattak, Qaidullah Khan Khattak

Fazal Hayat Khattak, Umer Daraz
Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29159)

(30378)

(30465)

(30477)

(21038)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.

C.R 253-B/2020
With CM
243/2020(Decree-
Others)

C.R 256-B/2020
With IR(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 278-B/2020
With IR(Decree-
Others)

C.R 43-B/2023
With CM
55/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

CrM [BA] 670-
B/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Manager NADRA etc

Lahore Sultana etc

Chief Exec: Pesco etc

Khurshid Khan

The State etc

Court No: 2

M.Hassan

Aziz Gul etc

Khan Sardar Khan

WAPDA Through Chairman

Badiuz Zaman

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Najeebullah, M.Anwar Khan
Mamash Khel

Abdur Rasheed Khan Marwat,
Umer Rashid khan Marwat

Arshad Zaman

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Asifullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(21816)

(21846)

(22009)

(27705)

(22138)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

CrM [BA] 18-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 69-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 71-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 74-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 75-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 78-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

State etc

State etc

Abdul Majid etc

The State etc

The State etc

The state etc

Court No: 2

CrM [BA] 92/2024

The State etc

Nadir Khan

Feroz Khan

Mujeeb Rahman

Yousaf Khan

Barkatullah

Amjid Khan

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Farooq Khan Sokari

Iftikhar Durrani

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Younas Khattak

Rahmatul Haq Khanan Khel

Rahmatullah Khanan Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Akhtar Nawaz
V/s

H.Humayun Khan Wazir

(30128)

(30347)

(30349)

(30365)

(30366)

(30373)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

CrM [BA] 85-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 97-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 99-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 100-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

RFA 13-B/2022
With CM 15/2023
[N] & 06/2024(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

The State

State etc

The State etc

Javed Rasool Khan SHO etc

Noor Shehzada

Court No: 2

Aslam Khan

Abdul Majeed

Rahimullah

Irfanullah

Muhammad Yaseen

M.Ashraf Khan Marwat

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Zafar Jamal

Muhammad Shoib Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi, Nandar Khan

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30388)

(30449)

(30455)

(30461)

(25267)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

13.

14.

15.

16.

RFA 4-
B/2023(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 17-B/2023
With CM
14/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Recovery)

C.R 146-B/2022
With CM
225/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 3-
B/2023(Decree-
Preemption)

Irfan Ullah

Zafarullah

Sher Dawal Khan etc

Muhammad Niaz Khan

Court No: 2

RFA 5/2023

C.R 4/2023

C.R 5/2023

Abdur Rahman etc

Muhammad Niaz Khan

Muhammad Niaz Khan

Abdur Rahman etc

Eid Nawaz

Bahadur Nawaz

Sultan Ayaz khan

H.Zafar Iqbal

Abdul Kabir Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak, M.Naeem
Khan

Hafiz M.Hanif

Umer Daraz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

ii

Irfanullah Khan

Sultan Ayaz Khan

Sultan Ayaz Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

Younas Ali Khan Marwat, Tariq
Hameed

Hafiz M.Hanif

Hafiz M.Hanif

(27409)

(28228)

(25772)

(27346)


